1. Name of Listed Entity: Shriram Pistons and Rings Limited
2. Name of the company-Shriram Pistons & Rings Ltd, Class of security- Equity Shares

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under Regulation 31(1)(b) for Quarter ended March' 2017

S.No. Particulars Yes No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up _/
shares?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible _/
Securities or Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which _/
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? _/

c Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or _/

otherwise encumbered?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category | Category of Nos. of No. of fully | No. of | No.ofshares| Total nos. | Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights | No. of Shares | Shareholding , as | Number of Locked Number of Number of
(n shareholder | shareholders paid up Partly underlying | shares held | as a % of total held in each class of Underlying | a % assuming full in shares Shares pledged | equity shares
(n) () equity paid-up | Depository (vi) = no. of shares securities Outstanding | conversion of (X1) or otherwise held in
shares held | equity Receipts [(IV)+(V)+ (VI)| (calculated as (1X) convertible convertible encumbered dematerialized
(1Iv) shares (V1) per SCRR, securities securities (as a (X1) form (XIV)
held 1957) (VIII) As (including percentage of
(V) a % of Warrants) (X)| diluted share
(A+B+C2) capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)
No. Of Totalasa % No. |Asa%of| No. | Asa%
Voting Rights| of (A+B+C) (a) total (a) | of total
Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
(A) Promoter & 9] 10,690,611 -| 10,690,611 47.78| 10,690,611 47.78 - - - - - - 10,690,611
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 779| 11,684,301 -| 11,684,301 52.22 11,684,301 52.22 - - - - - - 2,482,879
(@] Non Promoter- - - - - - - - - -
Non Public
(C1) Shares - - - - - - - - -
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by - - - - - - - - -
Employee
Trusts
Total 788| 22,374,912 -l 22,374,912 100| 22,374,912 100 - - - - - - 13,173,490




Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of
the Shareholders

U]

PAN
()

No. of
shareholders

()

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
(Iv)

No. of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(Vi)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = IV+V+

Vi)

Shareholding
asa%
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)
(vi)

Number of Voting

Rights held

in each

class of securities

(1X)

No. of
Voting
Rights

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants) (X)

Shareholding,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares
(Xn)

Number of Shares

pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(xim)

No.

(a) total

held
(b)

As a % of

Shares

No.

(a) total

Shares
held

(b)

As a % of

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form
(XIV)

1

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu

undivided Family

Smt. Meenakshi Dass &
Shri Luv D. Shriram*

AAJPD9324P

3,335,668

3,335,668

14.91

3,335,668

14.91

3,335,668

Shri Luv D. Shriram &
Smt. Meenakshi Dass#

ABBPS9860)J

3,335,668

3,335,668

14.91

3,335,668

14.91

3,335,668

Smt. Meenakshi Dass

AAJPD9324P

1,240,176

1,240,176

5.54

1,240,176

5.54

1,240,176

Ms. Nandishi Shriram

ABBPS9862L

942

942

0.004

942

0.004

942

Government/
State Government(s)

Central

Financial Institutions/

Banks

Body Corporates

Sarva Commercial Pvt.
Ltd.

AAGCS4760C

1,062,561

1,062,561

4.75

1,062,561

4.75

1,062,561

Sera Com Pvt. Ltd

AAHCS0060N

946,040

946,040

4.23

946,040

4.23

946,040

Manisha  Commercial

Pvt. Ltd.

AADCM4045K

664,936

664,936

2.97

664,936

2.97

664,936

Shabnam Commercial
Pvt. Ltd.

AACCS3139F

102,320

102,320

0.46

102,320

0.46

102,320

Charat Ram Shriram

Pvt. Ltd.

AAACC4107F

2,300

2,300

0.01

2,300

0.01

2,300

Sub-Total (A)(1)

10,690,611

10,690,611

47.78

10,690,611

47.78

10,690,611

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals
Resident

(Non-
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio

Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A) (2)

10,690,611

10,690,611

47.78

10,690,611

47.78

10,690,611

- * Smt. Meenakshi Dass & Shri Luv D. Shriram hold 3335668 Nos.

shares on behalf of Deepak Shriram Family Benefit Trust.

- # Shri Luv D. Shriram & Smt. Meenakshi Dass hold 3335668 Nos. shares on behalf of Deepak Shriram Family Benefit Trust.




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

)

PAN
(m

No. of

sharehold

ers

(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held
(1v)

No. of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

(V)

No. of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = IV+V+

Vi)

Shareholdin
gasa%
(calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)
(v

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
securities

(1X)

No. of Voting
Rights

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants) (X)

Total
Shareholding,

as a % assuming

full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
(Xn)

Number of

Locked in shares

(X1)

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

encumbered

(X1)

No.
(a) total
Shares

held
(b)

As a % of

No.

(a)

As a % of total
Shares held

(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form
(X1v)

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

(b)

Venture  Capital

Funds

(c)

Alternate
Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio

Investors

(f)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

(8)

Insurance
Companies

Life Insurance
Corporation of
India

AAACLO582H

891,526

891,526

3.98

891,526

3.98

891,526

National
Insurance
Company Ltd.

AAACN9967E

[EEN

1,427,232

1,427,232

6.38

1,427,232

6.38

1,427,232

(h)

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

(i)

Any  Other -
Foreign

Collaborators

Sub-Total (B)(1)

N

2,318,758

2,318,758

10.36

2,318,758

10.36

2,318,758

(2)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)




Category & Name PAN No. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total nos. |Shareholdin[Number of Voting Rights|No. of Shares Total Number of Number of Shares Number of
of the (1) sharehold paid up Partly shares sharesheld | gasa% held in each class of Underlying | Shareholding, | Locked in shares | pledged or otherwise | equity shares
Shareholders ers equity shares| paid-up | underlying | (VII = IV+V+ | (calculated securities Outstanding |as a % assuming (Xn) encumbered held in
(1 (m) held equity | Depository \"))] as per SCRR, (IX) convertible | full conversion (X1) dematerialized
(Iv) shares Receipts 1957) As a securities of convertible form
held (V1) % of (including | securities (as a (XIV)
V) (A+B+C2) No. of Voting| Total as a Warrants) (X) p(-ercentage of No. |Asa%of| No. |Asa% of total
(Vi) Rights % of Total dllutec? share (a) total (a) Shares held
Voting capital) Shares (b)
rights (x1) held
(b)
(3) Non-institutions
(a) Individuals - 732 114,354 - - 114,354 0.51 114,354 0.51 - - - - - - 79,963
i. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs*
ii. Individual 2 77,670 - - 77,670 0.35 77,670 0.35 - - - - - - 77,670
shareholders
holding  nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs*
(b) NBFCs Registered - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
with RBI
(c) Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(d) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
(e) Any Other
Overseas Body 2 9,167,031 - - 9,167,031 40.97 9,167,031 40.97 - - - - - - -
Corporates
Domestic Body 41 6,488 - - 6,488 0.03 6,488 0.03 - - - - - - 6,488
Corporates
Sub-Total (B)(3) 777 9,365,543 - - 9,365,543 41.86 9,365,543 41.86 - - - - - - 164,121
Total Public 779 | 11,684,301 - - 11,684,301 52.22 ( 11,684,301 52.22 - - - - - - 2,482,879
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)

*: Individual shareholding of shareholders covered here is less than 1% of paid-up capital of the Company.




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders

U

PAN
(m

No. of
sharehold
ers

(1)

No. of
fully paid
up equity

shares

held
(v)

No. of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held

(V)

No. of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipts
(V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = IV4V+

Vi)

Shareholding
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(Vi)

Number of Voting
Rights held in each
class of securities

(1X)
No. of | Totalasa %
Voting of Total
Rights |Voting rights

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(X)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

(x1)

Number of Locked in

Number of Shares

shares pledged or otherwise
(X1) encumbered
(Xtm)
No. As a % of No. [Asa % of total
(a) | total Shares (a) Shares held
held (b)
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(1)

Custodian/ DR
Holder

(a)

Name of DR

Holder (if
available)
(2) Employee - - - - - - - - i - - i
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- - - - - - - - - - - - R R R _
Promoter- Non
Public

Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)
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