- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shriram Pistons and Rings Limited
- 2. Name of the company-Shriram Pistons & Rings Ltd, Class of security- Equity Shares

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under Regulation 31(1)(b) for Quarter ended March' 2017

S.No.	Particulars	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up		J
1	shares?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible		J
2	Securities or Warrants?		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which		J
3	depository receipts are issued?		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		J
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		J

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in each class of securities (IX)		Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
								No. Of Voting Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	10,690,611	-	-	10,690,611	47.78	10,690,611	47.78	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,690,611	
(B)	Public	779	11,684,301	-	-	11,684,301	52.22	11,684,301	52.22	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,482,879	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public			-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs			-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts			-	-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Total	788	22,374,912	-	-	22,374,912	100	22,374,912	100	-	-	-	-	-	-	13,173,490	

Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareholding as a % (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number o Rights held class of se (IX	d in each curities)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	in :	shares (XII)	pled oth encu (dged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					(v)	(4,		(VIII)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Marrantal (V)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	(All)
(1)	Indian																
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family																
i)	Smt. Meenakshi Dass & Shri Luv D. Shriram*	AAJPD9324P	1	3,335,668	-	-	3,335,668	14.91	3,335,668	14.91	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,335,668
ii)	Shri Luv D. Shriram & Smt. Meenakshi Dass#	ABBPS9860J	1	3,335,668	-	-	3,335,668	14.91	3,335,668	14.91	-	-			-	-	3,335,668
iii)	Smt. Meenakshi Dass	AAJPD9324P	1	1,240,176	-	-	1,240,176	5.54	1,240,176	5.54	-	-		-	-	-	1,240,176
iv)	Ms. Nandishi Shriram	ABBPS9862L	1	942	-	-	942	0.004	942	0.004	-	-	-	_	-	_	942
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		_	-	-	-
(d)	Body Corporates																
i)	Sarva Commercial Pvt. Ltd.		1	1,062,561	-	-	1,062,561	4.75				-	-	_	-	-	1,062,561
ii)		AAHCS0060N	1	946,040	-	-	946,040	4.23				-	-	-	-	-	946,040
iii)	Pvt. Ltd.	AADCM4045K	1	664,936	-	-	664,936	2.97	664,936	2.97	-	-	-	-	-	-	664,936
iv)	Shabnam Commercial Pvt. Ltd.		1	102,320	-	-	102,320		-			-	-	_	-	-	102,320
v)	Charat Ram Shriram Pvt. Ltd.	AAACC4107F	1	2,300	-	-	2,300	0.01	2,300	0.01	-	-	-		-	-	2,300
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	10,690,611	-	-	10,690,611	47.78	10,690,611	47.78	-	-		_	-	_	10,690,611
(2)	Foreign		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
(b)	Government		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-
(e)	Any Other (specify)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+ (A) (2)		9	10,690,611	-	-	10,690,611	47.78	10,690,611	47.78	-	-	-	-	-	-	10,690,611

^{- *} Smt. Meenakshi Dass & Shri Luv D. Shriram hold 3335668 Nos. shares on behalf of Deepak Shriram Family Benefit Trust.

^{- #} Shri Luv D. Shriram & Smt. Meenakshi Dass hold 3335668 Nos. shares on behalf of Deepak Shriram Family Benefit Trust.

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII = IV+V+	g as a % (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of	Number of Vone held in each securion (IX)	n class of ties	convertible securities (including	Total Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Locke	Number of Locked in shares (XII) No. As a % of		ber of Shares d or otherwise cumbered (XIII) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
								(VIII)	_	% of Total Voting rights	1	diluted share capital) (XI)	(a)	total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	Shares held (b)	
	Institutions																
	Mutual Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Venture Capital Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
` ,	Alternate Investment Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
` '	Financial Institutions/ Banks		-	1	1	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	1	-	-	-	-
(g)	Insurance Companies																
	Life Insurance Corporation of India	AAACL0582H	1	891,526	ı	-	891,526	3.98	891,526	3.98	-	-	1	-	-	-	891,526
-	National Insurance Company Ltd.	AAACN9967E	1	1,427,232	-	-	1,427,232	6.38	1,427,232	6.38	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,427,232
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(i)	Any Other - Foreign Collaborators																
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	<u> </u>	2	2,318,758	-	-	2,318,758	10.36	2,318,758	10.36	-	-	-		-	-	2,318,758
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	_	1	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII = IV+V+	g as a % (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of	(IX)		Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a			pledge	ber of Shares ed or otherwise ncumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
					(V)				No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(3)	Non-institutions																
(a)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs*		732	114,354	-	-	114,354	0.51	114,354	0.51	-	-	-	-	-	-	79,963
	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs*		2	77,670	-	-	77,670	0.35	77,670	0.35	-	-	-	-	-	-	77,670
(b)	NBFCs Registered with RBI		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Employee Trusts		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any Other Overseas Body		2	9,167,031	_	_	9,167,031	40.97	9,167,031	40.97	-	-	-	_	_	_	-
	Corporates																
2	Domestic Body Corporates		41	·	-	-	6,488					-	-	-	-	-	6,488
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		777	9,365,543	-	-	9,365,543	41.86		41.86		-	-	-	-	-	164,121
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		779	11,684,301	-	-	11,684,301	52.22	11,684,301	52.22	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,482,879

^{*:} Individual shareholding of shareholders covered here is less than 1% of paid-up capital of the Company.

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of sharehold ers (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII = IV+V+ VI)	Shareholding calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Rights l class o	er of Voting neld in each f securities (IX)		a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		per of Shares d or otherwise cumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
				()	(V)			(,	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(1)	Custodian/ DR Holder		-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if available)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		-	-	1	-	-	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	-
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-